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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      27,114.65

 

 1/03/19  1/03 U02687 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       26.85CR     27,087.80

 1/03/19  1/03 U02689 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,264.89       29,352.69

 1/03/19  1/03 U02690 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            620.02       29,972.71

 1/03/19  1/03 U02692 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,809.83       31,782.54

 1/03/19  1/03 U02693 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    855.00       32,637.54

 1/04/19  1/04 U02699 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,397.82       34,035.36

 1/04/19  1/04 U02700 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            583.27       34,618.63

 1/04/19  1/04 U02701 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,110.44       36,729.07

 1/07/19  1/07 U02702 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,157.56       38,886.63

 1/07/19  1/07 U02703 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,979.10       45,865.73

 1/07/19  1/07 U02704 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,565.12       47,430.85

 1/07/19  1/07 U02705 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            580.36       48,011.21

 1/08/19  1/08 U02706 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,431.73       51,442.94

 1/08/19  1/08 U02707 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.00CR     51,412.94

 1/08/19  1/08 U02708 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             28.05       51,440.99

 1/08/19  1/08 U02711 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,287.03       52,728.02

 1/08/19  1/08 U02712 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            399.35       53,127.37

 1/08/19  1/08 U02713 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,135.01       54,262.38

 1/09/19  1/08 B01136 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 1-9-19              JE# 004233                     3,927.14CR     50,335.24

 1/09/19  1/09 U02717 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            473.89       50,809.13

 1/09/19  1/09 U02718 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            229.18       51,038.31

 1/10/19  1/10 U02719 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    825.00       51,863.31

 1/10/19  1/10 U02720 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,922.55       53,785.86

 1/10/19  1/10 B01157 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO EQUIP REPLACE BUDGETED  JE# 004253                    15,000.00CR     38,785.86

 1/10/19  1/10 B01158 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO TRADE DAYS BUDGETED     JE# 004254                     2,500.00CR     36,285.86

 1/10/19  1/10 U02722 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            813.04       37,098.90

 1/10/19  1/10 U02723 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            489.40       37,588.30

 1/10/19  1/10 U02724 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            269.60       37,857.90

 1/10/19  1/11 B01189 Deposit 000000        W/W TO P/F                      JE# 004279                    13,244.20CR     24,613.70

 1/11/19  1/11 U02725 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,847.75       26,461.45

 1/11/19  1/11 U02726 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       33.81CR     26,427.64

 1/11/19  1/11 U02727 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            212.05       26,639.69

 1/11/19  1/11 U02728 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            266.30       26,905.99

 1/11/19  1/11 U02729 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,274.67       29,180.66

 1/14/19  1/14 U02732 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.00CR     29,150.66

 1/14/19  1/14 U02734 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            540.80       29,691.46

 1/14/19  1/14 U02735 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            129.64       29,821.10
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 1/14/19  2/26 B01509 Deposit 000000        BANK ADJ CK WAS ADDED WRONG     JE# 004496                         0.10       29,821.20

 1/15/19  1/15 U02737 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,829.30       31,650.50

 1/15/19  1/15 U02738 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,509.94       33,160.44

 1/15/19  1/15 U02739 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,517.80       34,678.24

 1/15/19  1/15 U02740 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            265.12       34,943.36

 1/16/19  1/16 U02741 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,241.79       37,185.15

 1/16/19  1/16 U02743 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            568.33       37,753.48

 1/16/19  1/17 U02744 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,349.09       39,102.57

 1/17/19  1/17 U02745 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            172.03       39,274.60

 1/17/19  1/17 U02749 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            761.39       40,035.99

 1/17/19  1/18 U02755 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            235.91       40,271.90

 1/18/19  1/18 U02754 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            810.96       41,082.86

 1/18/19  1/18 U02759 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            624.91       41,707.77

 1/18/19  1/18 U02760 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            775.94       42,483.71

 1/18/19  1/18 U02761 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            264.26       42,747.97

 1/21/19  1/21 U02766 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            776.75       43,524.72

 1/21/19  1/21 U02767 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            222.73       43,747.45

 1/21/19  1/21 U02768 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            120.02       43,867.47

 1/21/19  1/22 B01247 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/JACKET/OVERALLS PD BK     JE# 004309                        56.57       43,924.04

 1/22/19  1/22 U02774 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            920.23       44,844.27

 1/22/19  1/22 U02775 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             75.26       44,919.53

 1/22/19  1/22 U02776 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,189.96       47,109.49

 1/23/19  1/22 B01239 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 1-23-19             JE# 004301                     5,113.80CR     41,995.69

 1/23/19  1/23 U02787 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            317.68       42,313.37

 1/23/19  1/23 U02788 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            714.29       43,027.66

 1/23/19  1/24 U02794 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             77.55       43,105.21

 1/23/19  1/28 B01266 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/OVERALLS                  JE# 004323                        56.57       43,161.78

 1/24/19  1/24 U02795 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            416.48       43,578.26

 1/24/19  1/24 A15134 CHK: 001394           USA BLUEBOOK             1896                                     25.00CR     43,553.26

 1/24/19  1/24 U02796 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            857.74       44,411.00

 1/24/19  1/24 U02797 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             81.95       44,492.95

 1/24/19  1/28 B01260 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 004317                     9,528.33CR     34,964.62

 1/24/19  2/26 B01508 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIPS FOR WW/F          JE# 004495                        61.01CR     34,903.61

 1/25/19  1/25 U02799 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            992.13       35,895.74

 1/25/19  1/25 U02800 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            192.49       36,088.23

 1/28/19  1/28 U02801 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,552.54       37,640.77

 1/28/19  1/28 U02802 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     37,614.92

 1/28/19  1/28 U02803 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       46.53CR     37,568.39

 1/28/19  1/28 U02804 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     37,542.54

 1/28/19  1/28 U02808 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       30.00CR     37,512.54

 1/28/19  1/28 U02808 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             25.85       37,538.39

 1/28/19  1/28 U02809 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,290.69       38,829.08

 1/28/19  1/28 U02810 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            419.85       39,248.93

 1/29/19  1/29 B01276 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRF                   JE# 004332                    20,000.00CR     19,248.93

 1/29/19  1/29 U02811 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,443.37       21,692.30

 1/29/19  1/29 U02813 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,026.13       23,718.43

 1/29/19  1/29 U02815 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,780.13       25,498.56
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      YEAR      : Oct-2018 / Sep-2019

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  January   THRU January

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778              * ( CONTINUED ) *

 

 1/29/19  1/29 U02816 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            488.67       25,987.23

 1/29/19  1/29 U02817 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            151.20       26,138.43

 1/29/19  1/29 U02818 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,430.16       32,568.59

 1/30/19  1/30 U02832 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            716.56       33,285.15

 1/30/19  1/30 U02833 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            360.27       33,645.42

 1/31/19  1/31 U02835 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            629.90       34,275.32

 1/31/19  1/31 U02836 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            248.39       34,523.71

 1/31/19  1/31 U02837 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            897.18       35,420.89

 1/31/19  1/31 U02838 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       13.18CR     35,407.71

 1/31/19  2/26 B01510 I       000000        INTEREST INCOME                 JE# 004497                        14.13       35,421.84

 1/31/19  2/26 B01511 M       000000        REYES NSF 1/3/19                JE# 004498                        25.85CR     35,395.99

 1/31/19  2/26 B01512 M       000000        CORRECT TRF 12/11/18            JE# 004499                       145.12       35,541.11

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 27,114.65                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  78,113.86             69,687.40CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   105,228.51             69,687.40CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          35,541.11



       5-06-2020 10:35 AM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     4

                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 27,114.65                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  78,113.86             69,687.40CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   105,228.51             69,687.40CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         35,541.11
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2018

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      January    THRU January

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


